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	Evidencioni

broj
	PREZIME

I IME STUDENTA
	BROJ OSVOJENIH POENA ZA SVAKI OBLIK PROVJERE ZNANJA STUDENTA
	UKUPNI

BROJ

POENA
	PRIJEDLOG

OCJENE

	
	
	PRISUSTVO

NASTAVI I DOMACI
10

	
	KOLOKVIJUM

	POPRAVNI KOLOKVIJUM
	
	ZAVRŠNI ISPIT
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Redovni

50
	Popravni
	
	

	
	Azra Osmanagić

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22,5
	
	
	
	34,5
	
	
	
	19,75
	
	64,5
	

	
	Željka Babović
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	25
	
	
	
	22,5
	
	54,5
	

	
	Anđela Džogazović
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11,5
	
	
	
	21,5
	
	
	
	25,5
	32,5
	64
	

	
	Iva Školjak
	8,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	21,5
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	25
	34,5
	64,5
	

	
	Kristina Mirković
	0
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Maja Filipović
	1,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	3
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Doroteja Bojić
	6,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	11,5
	
	
	
	17,5
	
	
	
	21,5
	36
	60
	

	
	Lela Šaćiri
	8,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	14,5
	
	
	
	16,5
	30
	53
	

	
	Danira Dlakić
	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	22,5
	
	
	
	15,25
	30,5
	56
	

	
	Anđela Vučetić
	4,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	9
	
	
	
	18
	
	
	
	10,5
	-
	      33
	
F

	
	Nela Manojlović
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	7,25
	
	
	
	15,5
	18 avg
	
	
	17,75
	27 
avg
	52
avg
	

	
	Anđela Paunović
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	8
	
	
	
	13
	
	
	
	14,25
	33
	50
	

	
	Predrag Pavićević   * 51,75
	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	24
	
	
	
	20,75
	
	51,75
	

	
	Nikola Mujović       * 54,5
	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	22,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	22
	54,5
	

	
	Lejla Radončić
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Azra Hodžić
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Jovana Dragašević
	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	20,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	17,25
	39,5
	64
	

	
	Kristina Filipović
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Marjana Elezović
	8,5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	12
	
	
	
	17
	
	
	
	-
	21
	46,5
	F

	
	Milica Leković
	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	Aleksandra Terzić
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	-
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


